
Dexter introduces the first Professional, heat-resistant turner 
with a handle that takes the heat and keeps its cool.  Combine 
superior handle heat resistance, precision grinding, beveled 
edges, just-right flexibility, and made in the U.S.A. into one 
grilling tool... Now That’s Cool. 

See your Dexter-Russell distributor today
or visit our website at www.dexter1818.com
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COOL BLUECOOL BLUE
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TMTM

oDurable heat resistant handle withstands temperatures up to 500
Beveled edges for easy flipping
Precision ground for just-right flexibility
Tested & Proven Dexter texture for sure grip
NSF certified to meet health code standards

NEW ITEMS!NEW ITEMS!NEW ITEMS!NEW ITEMS!

S186½H-PCP

S205H-PCP

S286-8SQH-PCP

S286-6H-PCP

S286-4H-PCP

S285-4H-PCP

S285-3H-PCP

PS286-8H-PCP

S286-8H-PCP

S289-8H-PCP

P177A-4H-PCP *

* P177A-4H-PCP not NSF Certified

S293H-PCP
Made in
U.S.A.



Unique blade geometry for
just-right flexibility and
long-lasting performance

High quality stainless
steel blade for durability
and easy cleaning

Professional quality performance
due to precision grinding, 
expertly beveled edges and superior 
heat treatment

Dexter Cool Blue heat resistant handle 
owithstands temperatures up to 500

             Certified to meet health code standards

Tested & proven Dexter texture ensures
a sure and comfortable grip
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PS286-8H-PCP
S286-8H-PCP
S286-8SQH-PCP
S289-8H-PCP
S286-6H-PCP
S286-4H-PCP
S285-4H-PCP
S285-3H-PCP
P177A-4H-PCP
S205H-PCP
S186½H-PCP
S293H-PCP

19703H
19693H
19613H
19733H
19683H
19853H
19723H
19713H
18023H
14443H
19673H
19603H

8” x 3” perforated turner
8” x 3” grill turner
8” x 3” grill turner, square end
8” x 4” steak turner
6” x 3” hamburger turner
4” x 3” hamburger turner
5” x 4” hamburger turner
4” x 3” hamburger turner
4” pizza cutter        
13” cook’s fork                          
6½” x 3” slotted fish turner
3” griddle scraper

$31.70
$31.70
$32.50
$39.75
$30.15
$28.95
$34.25
$28.85
$31.35
$26.95
$25.70
$20.55

Prod. No. Item No. Description List Price Ea.

Dexter Cool Blue Features

NEW!NEW!
NEW!NEW!

NEW!NEW!
NEW!NEW!
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