# DETER COOL BLUE "HEAT RESISTANT TOOLS

Dexter introduces the first Professional, heat-resistant turner with a handle that takes the heat and keeps its cool. Combine superior handle heat resistance, precision grinding, beveled edges, just-right flexibility, and made in the U.S.A. into one grilling tool... Now That's Cool.



- Durable heat resistant handle withstands temperatures up to 500°
- Beveled edges for easy flipping
- Precision ground for just-right flexibility
- Tested & Proven Dexter texture for sure grip
- NSF certified to meet health code standards

#### \* P177A-4H-PCP not NSF Certified

See your Dexter-Russell distributor today or visit our website at www.dexter1818.com

© 082012 Dexter-Russell, Inc.

#### Dexter-Russell, Inc.

44 River Street • Southbridge, MA 01550 U.S.A. Tel. (508) 765-0201 • Fax: (508) 764-2897 www.dexter1818.com email: sales@dexter1818.com

## TER COOL BLUE **HEAT RESISTANT TOOLS**

### **Dexter Cool Blue Features**

Unique blade geometry for just-right flexibility and long-lasting performance

Professional quality performance due to precision grinding, expertly beveled edges and superior heat treatment

High quality stainless steel blade for durability and easy cleaning

Dexter Cool Blue heat resistant handle withstands temperatures up to 500°-

Tested & proven Dexter texture ensures a sure and comfortable grip

Certified to meet health code standards -

Prod. No.	Item No.
PS286-8H-PCP	19703H
S286-8H-PCP	19693H
S286-8SQH-PCP	19613H
S289-8H-PCP	19733H
S286-6H-PCP	19683H
S286-4H-PCP	19853H
S285-4H-PCP	19723H
S285-3H-PCP	19713H
P177A-4H-PCP	18023H
S205H-PCP	14443H
S186½H-PCP	19673H
S293H-PCP	19603H

<u>Description</u>		List Price Ea.
8" x 3" perforated turner		\$31.70
8" x 3" grill turner		\$31.70
8" x 3" grill turner, square end	ł	\$32.50
8" x 4" steak turner		\$39.75
6" x 3" hamburger turner		\$30.15
4" x 3" hamburger turner		\$28.95
5" x 4" hamburger turner		\$34.25
4" x 3" hamburger turner		\$28.85
4" pizza cutter	NEW!	\$31.35
13" cook's fork	NEW!	\$26.95
6 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " x 3" slotted fish turner	NEW!	\$25.70
3" griddle scraper	NEW!	\$20.55

DEXTE